Emergency lighting
normalux.com
68
IP
10
IK
The GENNIUS range of emergency
lighting is a superb combination of

Compatible mounting with
other installations makes
it easy to replace other
emergency luminaries.
313
117 105
IP68
M20
IP68
50
2319 30
Gennius
Emergency lighting
Designed
for security
GEAL-100 – 100 lm 1 h 0,3 20
GEAL-200 – 200 lm 1 h 0,3 20
GEAL-250LI – 250 lm 1 h 0,3 20
GEAL-300 – 300 lm 1 h 0,3 20
GEAL-400 – 400 lm 1 h 0,3 20
GEAL-500LI – 500 lm 1 h 0,3 20
GEAL3-100 – 100 lm 3 h 0,3 20
Headquarters
Parque Tecnológico de Asturias. C/ Ablanal, 1
33428 Llanera (Asturias)
España / Spain

Maintained / non-maintained  MULTILED
GE-100L – 95 lm 1 h 0,3 20
GE-200L – 200 lm 1 h 0,3 20
GE-300L – 300 lm 1 h 0,3 20
GE3-100L – 100 lm 3 h 0,3 20
68
IP
68
IP
68
IP
Non-maintained MULTILED
Non-maintained MULTILED
Non-maintained MULTILED
AUTOTEST
GEA-100L – 100 lm 1 h 0,3 20
GEA-200L – 200 lm 1 h 0,3 20
GEA-300L – 300 lm 1 h 0,3 20
GEA3-100L – 100 lm 3 h 0,3 20
CENTRAL BATTERY SYSTEM
POWER SUPPLY
LUMEN
OUTPUT CONSUMPTION CURRENT PACKAGING

COM.
LUMEN
OUTPUT AUTONOMY PACKAGING
160
26
26
59
M20 cable gland
(not included)
Emergency lighting
LITHIUM
LITHIUM
LITHIUM
LITHIUM
INTELLIGENT DALI
GEIDL-100 DALI 100 lm 1 h 0,6 20
GEIDL-200 DALI 200 lm 1 h 0,6 20
GEIDL-250LI DALI 250 lm 1 h 0,6 20
GEIDL-300 DALI 300 lm 1 h 0,6 20
GEIDL-400 DALI 400 lm 1 h 0,6 20
GEIDL-500LI DALI 500 lm 1 h 0,6 20
GEIDL3-100 DALI 100 lm 3 h 0,6 20
GEID-100L DALI 100 lm 1 h 0,4 20
GEID-200L DALI 200 lm 1 h 0,4 20
GEID-300L DALI 300 lm 1 h 0,4 20
GEID3-100L DALI 100 lm 3 h 0,4 20
Compatible with
68
IP
10
IK
Quick installation system!
Gennius + pictogram PG-L
Remote control
Fixation
S-TE	 Remote control for up to 300 fittings
GE-SBT	 Wall accessory
GEI-S24L24	 24 Vcc	 300 lm	 4 W	 0,18 A	 0,6	C24i
Easy to place
!
Type PGB 	 Type PGB Non-adhesive pictograms 300x150 mm for GE-DB accessory:
REF. PGB-A REF. PGB-A REF. PGB-SD REF. PGB-SUType PGB  300 x 150 mm